
Anjuman-e- Zinatul Islam Dates 2015/16 

 

 
 

 
DATE 

 
FROM 

 
TO 

 
No. of DAYS 

 
Staff Inset 
Day 
 
 

 
Wednesday  
5th August 2015 

   

 
All Present 
Students 
 

 
Thursday 6th 
August 2015 

   

 
New Students 
 

 
Monday 10th 
August 2015 
 

   

 
Eid-ul-Adha 
 
 

 
21st, 22nd, 23rd, 
24th & 25th  
September 2015 
 

 
Monday 21st 
September 
2015 

 
Friday 25th 
September 
2015 

 
5 Days 
 

 
**Yawmul - 
Ashura 
 

 
22nd & 23rd  
October 2015 
 

 
Thursday 22nd October 
2015 

 
Friday 23rd October 
2015 

 
2 Days 
 

 
Mid-Year 
Exams 
 

 
9th, 10th & 11th 
December 2015 

 
Written Exams 
 
Wednesday 9th 
December 2015 - Girls 
 
Thursday 10th 
December 2015 -Boys 
 

 
Friday 11th 
December 2016 – 
Oral Exams 
 
(All Students) 

 

 
Winter 
Holidays 
 
 

 
28th, 29th, 30th,  
31st & 1st 
December/January 
2015/16 
 

 
Monday 28th December 
2015 

 
Friday 1st January 
2016 

 
5 Days 

 
Parents 
Evening 
 
 

 
7th & 8th January 
2016 

 
Thursday 7th January 
2016 
 
B1 to B6 & G1 to G4 
 

 
Friday 8th January 
2016 
 
B7 to B12 & G5 to 
G8 & Hifz Class 
 

 

 
Holidays 
Easter 
 

 
28th, 29th, 30th, 
31st & 1st 
March/ April 2016 
 

 
Monday 28th March 
2016 

 
Friday 1st April 2016 

 
5 Days 



 
Final Exams 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Written Exams 
 

 Monday 16th May 
2016 - G3 to G6 

 

 Tuesday 17th May 
2016 - G7 & G8 

 

 Wednesday 18th 
May 2016- B3 to B6 

 

 Thursday 19th May 
2016 - B7 to B12 & 
Advanced Classes 

 

 
Saturday 28th May       
2016 – Oral Exams 

 
(All Students) 

 

 
**Shabe-
Baraat 
 

 
24th May 2016 

 
Tuesday 24th May 
2016 

 
1 Day Only 

 
1 Day 

Early 
Transition 
into 2016/17 

 
1st June 2016 

 
Wednesday 1st June 
2016 
 

 
Friday 3rd June 2016 

 

 

Last day 
 

 
3rd June 2016 

 
Friday 3rd June 2016 

 
Last Day 

 
 

 
 
Summer 
Holidays 
 
 

 
8th – 19th  
August 2016 

 
Monday 8th August 2016 

 
Friday 19th 2016 

 
10 Days 

 
Staff Inset 
Day 
 

 
Monday 11th 
July 2016 

 
Ustaads/Appas Only 

 
Maddressah 
Re-Opens  
 

 
Tuesday 12th 
July 2016 

 
All existing students  

 
New Students 
 
 

 
Friday 15th July 
2016 

 
Induction for New Students of B1 & G1  

 

Please Note:  ** Subject to change 

 
Jalsa: 
 
Mens: To be confirmed 
 
Ladies: To be confirmed 
 


